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
Use DHI Mortgage and receive $8,000 toward closing costs. Actual home may differ in color, material, and/or options. Pictures
are of a finished home of a similar floor plan and the available home may contain different options, upgrades, and exterior color
and/or elevation style. Square footage figures are provided as a courtesy estimate only and were obtained from building plans.
No representation or warranties are made regarding school districts and assignments; please conduct your own investigation
regarding current/future school boundaries. Model Hours: Open Tuesday, Thursday, Friday, and Saturday from 11:00AM -
6:00PM. Wednesday from 1:00PM - 6:00PM. Closed Sundays.
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Sold Price:Sold Price: $459,900 Tour/Open:Tour/Open: None • Floor Plan
Original List Price:Original List Price: 

Price Per:Price Per: 
$480,000
$186 Status:Status: SOLD

DOM:DOM: 43
Contract Date:Contract Date: 09/15/2023

 Sold Date:Sold Date: 10/13/2023
Concessions:Concessions: $16,974 Sold Terms:Sold Terms: Conventional

Address:Address: 536 Stone Way
NS/EW:NS/EW: /

City:City: Santaquin, UT 84655
County:County: Utah Restrictions:Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv:Proj/Subdiv: STONE HOLLOW
Tax ID:Tax ID: 66-198-0005 Est. Taxes:Est. Taxes: $2,205
Zoning:Zoning: RES HOA?:HOA?: Yes, $10/Month

HOA Transfer:HOA Transfer: $100
HOA Contact:HOA Contact: Shannon Fuller HOA Phone:HOA Phone: 801-754-3371

HOA Amenities:HOA Amenities: Picnic Area
Short Term Rental:Short Term Rental: Yes

Pre-Market:Pre-Market: 
School Dist:School Dist: Nebo Elem:Elem: Santaquin Jr High:Jr High: Payson Jr

Sr High:Sr High: Payson Other Schl:Other Schl: 

LvlLvl ApproxApprox
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TotTot 2468 4 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Type:Type: Single Family
Style:Style: Rambler/Ranch  

Year Built:Year Built: 2012 Const Status:Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres:Acres: 0.20  

Deck | Pat:Deck | Pat: 0 | 0 Frontage:Frontage: 0.0
Garage:Garage: 2 Side:Side: 0.0
Carport:Carport: 0 Back:Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp:Prkg Sp: 0 Irregular:Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt:Fin Bsmt: 35%  

Roof:Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement:Basement: Full
Heating:Heating: Gas: Central; >= 95% efficiency Garage/Park:Garage/Park: See Remarks; Attached; Rv Parking

Air Cond:Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway:Driveway: Concrete
Floor:Floor: Carpet; Vinyl Water:Water: Culinary; Irrigation: Pressure

Window Cov:Window Cov: Blinds Water Shares:Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?:Pool?: No Spa?:Spa?: No   Community Pool?:Community Pool?:No

Pool Feat:Pool Feat: Master Level:Master Level: 
Possession:Possession: TBD Senior Comm:Senior Comm: No

Exterior:Exterior: Stone; Stucco Animals:Animals: 
Has Solar?:Has Solar?: No
Landscape:Landscape: Landscaping: Full; Vegetable Garden

Lot Facts:Lot Facts: Corner Lot; Curb & Gutter; Fenced: Part; Road: Paved; Sidewalks; Sprinkler: Auto-Full; Terrain, Flat; View: Mountain
Exterior Feat:Exterior Feat: Double Pane Windows; Outdoor Lighting; Sliding Glass Doors; Patio: Open
Interior Feat:Interior Feat: Bath: Master; Bath: Sep. Tub/Shower; Closet: Walk-In; Den/Office; Dishwasher, Built-In; Disposal; Range/Oven: Free Stdng.;

Vaulted Ceilings
Amenities:Amenities: See Remarks; Cable Tv Wired; Electric Dryer Hookup; Park/Playground
Inclusions:Inclusions: Humidifier; Microwave; Range; Refrigerator; Storage Shed(s)

Exclusions:Exclusions: See Remarks; Dryer; Freezer; Gas Grill/BBQ; Refrigerator; Swing Set; Washer
Terms:Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA; USDA Rural Development

Storage:Storage: Garage; Shed; Basement
Tel Comm:Tel Comm: Broadband Cable; DSL

Utilities:Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Water: Connected
Zoning:Zoning: Single-Family

ListingListing
Courtesy of:Courtesy of: Destiny Real Estate

Remarks: Remarks: Room to grow! Easily expandable 4 bed/2 ba home in prime Santaquin neighborhood. The center of this home is a vaulted open
concept living/dining/kitchen area. Laundry plus 3 bedrooms and 2 baths on the main floor make living easy and convenient.
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